
 

8/29/2024 

Eastern Middle School Bus Routes 2024-25  
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed.  

Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443.  

  

 EASTERN MIDDLE  

OPEN 8:00 AM  

CLOSE 2:50 PM  

 ROUTE NO. 1  

  

7:29  SOUND BEACH AV & ST CLAIRE AV  

7:30  SOUND BEACH AV & LINCOLN AV  

7:31  SOUND BEACH AV & SHORE ACRE DR  

7:32  SOUND BEACH AV & KEOFFERAM RD  

  

ROUTE NO. 2  

  
7:27  PALMER HILL RD &CROSS RIDGE RD  

7:28  CROSSRIDGE RD & OLD WAGON RD  

7:29  NORTHRIDGE RD & MARSHALL ST  

7:30  MARSHALL ST & HALSEY DR N  

7:32  MARSHALL ST & HALSEY DR S  

  

ROUTE NO. 3  

  

7:17  VALLEY RD & LICATA TER  

7:18  VALLEY RD & GREGORY RD  

7:20  VALLEY RD & NORTH ST CC  

7:21 MIMOSA DR & VALLEY RD 

7:22 MIMOSA DR & DAFFODIL LA 

7:25 COGNEWAUGH RD & SUNDANCE DR 

7:26 76 COGNEWAUGH RD 

7:27 COGNEWAUGH RD & DELUCA DR 

7:28 COGNEWAUGH RD & RIDGE ST(UPPER) 

7:30 COGNEWAUGH RD & FADO LA 

7:32 COGNEWAUGH RD & RIDGE ST (LOWER) 

7:34 VALLEY RD 7 COGNEWAUGH RD 
 

ROUTE NO. 4  

  

7:22  INDIAN HEAD RD & HIGHGATE RD  

7:23  177 INDIAN HEAD RD                                

7:24  INDIAN HEAD RD & CEDAR CLIFFE RD  

7:26  INDIAN HEAD RD & DAWN HARBOR LA  

7:28  INDIAN HEAD RD & NORMANDY LA  

7:30  INDIAN HEAD RD & WELWYN RD  

7:35 SOUND BEACH AV & SHORELANDS 

PL  

ROUTE NO. 5  

  

7:15  PALMER HILL RD & FLORENCE RD  

7:16  PALMER HILL RD & OLD WAGON RD  

7:18  PALMER HILL RD & HILLCREST PARK RD  

7:20  94 HAVEMEYER LA  

7:20  80 HAVEMEYER LA  

7:21  62 HAVEMEYER LA  

7:23  HAVEMEYER LA & HALSEY DR  

7:25  HAVEMEYER LA & STUART DR  

7:27  HAVEMEYER LA & HASSAKE RD  

7:30  84 LADDINS ROCK RD  

  

ROUTE NO. 6  

  

7:25  TOMAC AV & LOCKWOOD AV  

7:27  TOMAC AV & ROOSEVELT AV  

7:28  TOMAC AV & TOMAC CT  

7:30  SHORE RD & FORD LA  

  

**ROUTE NO. 7**  

  

7:29  647 RIVER RD  

7:30  RIVER RD & HILLCREST PARK RD  

7:31  RIVER RD & PALMER HILL RD  

7:32  56-90 OLD ORCHARD RD  

7:33  OLD ORCHARD RD & RAINBOW DR  

  

ROUTE NO. 8  

  

7:12  SHORE RD & NAWTHORNE RD  

7:13  SHORE RD & NORTH CROSSWAY   

7:17  SHORE RD & MEADOWBANK RD  

7:18  SHORE RD & BALLWOOD RD  

7:20  SHORE RD & SYLVAN LA  

 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/
http://www.greenwichschools.org/

